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TIME
TABLE AUDITORIUM 1 AUDITORIUM 2 AUDITORIUM 3 AUDITORIUM 4 AUDITORIUM 5 AUDITORIUM 6 AUDITORIUM 7

Pre - Congress
Dental Anxiety and 

Behavior Management

Pre - Congress
Clinical Management in 
Traumatized Immature 

Permanent Teeth

Pre - Congress 
Orthodontic Treatment with 

Functional Appliances

LUNCH

09:00
12:30

17:30
20:30

12:30
14:00

O P E N I N G  C E R E M O N Y  A N D  W E LCO M E  R E C E P T I O N

WEDNESDAY 4 OCTOBER 2017

COFFEE BREAK

COFFEE BREAK

LUNCH

TIME
TABLE AUDITORIUM 1 AUDITORIUM 2 AUDITORIUM 3 AUDITORIUM 4 AUDITORIUM 5 AUDITORIUM 6 AUDITORIUM 7

Opening Keynote Lecture
A Southern View of ECC and Strategies to Improve the Smile of Children: Trends, 

Diagnosis and E�ective Strategies for Early Childhood Caries

Keynote Lecture
Clinical Management of Caries Lesions in Primary and Permanent Teeth: Partial, 

Selective and Traditional Carious Tissue Removal. Where Does the Evidence Lead us?

09:00
11:00

11:30
13:00

13:00
14:30

16:00
16:30

16:30
18:00

11:00
11:30

THURSDAY 5 OCTOBER 2017

SESSION 4 
Community Preventive 

Programs: Changing 
Cultures and Their Influence 

in Infant Oral Health

SESSION 7
Multidisciplinary 

Approach to the Treat-
ment of Patients with 

Cleft Lip and Palate

SESSION 8
Behaviour Therapy in 

Anxious Patients

SESSION 9 Challenges 
and New Strategies in 
Paediatric Dentistry´s 

Private Practice

SESSION 6
Disordes of Tooth 

Eruption: The Frequency 
and the Importance

SESSION 5
Frontiers in Oral Health 

Research
14:30
16:00 ORAL SESSION 1 ORAL SESSION 2 POSTER SESSION 1

ORAL SESSION 3 ORAL SESSION 4 POSTER SESSION 2

IAPD2017

Organizers:



COFFEE BREAK

COFFEE BREAK

COFFEE BREAK

LUNCH

TIME
TABLE AUDITORIUM 1 AUDITORIUM 2 AUDITORIUM 3 AUDITORIUM 4 AUDITORIUM 5 AUDITORIUM 6 AUDITORIUM 7

Keynote Lecture
Dental Traumatology: Current and Future Strategies

09:00
11:00

11:00
11:30

13:00
14:00

FRIDAY 6 OCTOBER 2017

ORAL SESSION 5 ORAL SESSION 6 POSTER SESSION 311:30
13:00

SESSION 10
Early Orthodontics in 

Children: Case Selection  
and Treatment 

Consideration for Succes 

SESSION 11
Pediatric Dentistry 

Education: Creating 
New Generation of 

Pediatric Dentist

SESSION 12
The importance of Social 

Sciences and 
Communication to Improve 

Oral Health Outcomes

SESSION 13
Conferences for
Professors and

Paediatric Dentistry
Researchers

ORAL SESSION 7 ORAL SESSION 8 POSTER SESSION 4

SESSION 14
Genetic and Oral Health

SESSION 15
Innovative approaches 

to Manage Children 
with Special Needs

SESSION 16
Molar - Incisor Hypo 
Mineralization (MIH): 

Current Evidence to Guide 
Treatment Protocols

ORAL SESSION 9 ORAL SESSION 10 POSTER SESSION 5

SESSION 17 
Orofacial Surgery and 

Implantology for 
Children and 
Adolescents

SESSION 18
Working for the Smile 

of Children with Special 
Needs

SESSION 19
Molar - Incisor Hypo 

Mineralization (MIH): Current 
Evidence to Guide Treatment 

Protocols:Treatment and 
Clinical Experience

SESSION 20
Conferences for
Professors and

Paediatric Dentistry
Researchers

14:00
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
18:00

LUNCH

TIME
TABLE AUDITORIUM 1 AUDITORIUM 2 AUDITORIUM 3 AUDITORIUM 4 AUDITORIUM 5 AUDITORIUM 6 AUDITORIUM 7

SATURDAY 7 OCTOBER 2017

TOPICS

ORAL SESSION 11 ORAL SESSION 12 POSTER SESSION 
6,7

09:00
11:00

SESSION 21 
Rehabilitation and 

Aesthetics: A Challenge 
to Paediatric Dentistry

SESSION 22
Bruxism in Children

SESSION 23
Ethical and Inclusive 

Practice

13:00
14:30

11:30
13:00

11:00
11:30

ORAL SESSION 13 ORAL SESSION 14 POSTER SESSION 
8,9

SESSION 24
Oral Medicine and 

Oral Pathology

SESSION 25
Orofacial Dental Imaging 

and Radiology for 
Diagnosis in Children

SESSION 26
Multidisciplinary 

Treatment in Syndromes 
and Medical Conditions

An Invitation From the South of the World for the Integration and Future Directions of 
Paediatric Dentistry. Perspectives From Around the World

C LO S I N G  C E R E M O N Y

FA R E W E L L  PA R T Y

14:30
16:00

16:30
18:00

G A L A  D I N N E R20:00
22:30

20:00
24:00

Organizers:
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CARIOLOGY / DENTAL TRAUMA / PAEDIATRIC DENTIST FROM AROUND THE WORLD

DENTAL ANXIETY AND BEHAVIORAL MANAGEMENT

CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL HEALTH CARE NEEDS

ORTHODONTICS / CRANEO FACIAL GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

DENTAL ANOMALIES

ORAL SURGERY AND IMPLANTOLOGY

RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY

PREVENTIVE DENTISTRY

DIAGNOSIS IMAGING

ORAL MEDICINE, ORAL PATHOLOGY AND GENETIC

PAEDIATRIC DENTISTRY EDUCATION

BASIC SCIENCES RESEARCH / CLINICAL RESEARCH

SOCIAL SCIENCES

PRIVATE PRACTICE

IAPD2017




