Organizers:

SCHOP

A Southern View for Children's Smiles

The 26th Congress of the International Association of Paediatric Dentistry October 4-7, 2017 | Santiago, Chile



SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM IAPD CHILE 2017

WEDNESDAY 4 OCTOBER 2017 TIME **AUDITORIUM 1 AUDITORIUM 2 AUDITORIUM 3 AUDITORIUM 4 AUDITORIUM 6 AUDITORIUM 5 AUDITORIUM 7** TABLE Pre - Congress Pre - Congress Pre - Congress Clinical Management in 09:00 Dental Anxiety and Orthodontic Treatment with Traumatized Immature 12:30 **Functional Appliances Behavior Management** Permanent Teeth 12:30 LUNCH 14:00 17:30 OPENING CEREMONY AND WELCOME RECEPTION 20:30

THURSDAY 5 OCTOBER 2017

TIME TABLE	AUDITORIUM 1	AUDITORIUM 2	AUDITORIUM 3	AUDITORIUM 4	AUDITORIUM 5	AUDITORIUM 6	AUDITORIUM 7
09:00 11:00	Opening Keynote Lecture A Southern View of ECC and Strategies to Improve the Smile of Children: Trends, Diagnosis and Effective Strategies for Early Childhood Caries						
11:00 11:30	COFFEE BREAK						
11:30 13:00	Keynote Lecture Clinical Management of Caries Lesions in Primary and Permanent Teeth: Partial, Selective and Traditional Carious Tissue Removal. Where Does the Evidence Lead us?						
13:00 14:30	LUNCH						
14:30 16:00	SESSION 4 Community Preventive Programs: Changing Cultures and Their Influence in Infant Oral Health	SESSION 5 Frontiers in Oral Health Research	SESSION 6 Disordes of Tooth Eruption: The Frequency and the Importance		ORAL SESSION 1	ORAL SESSION 2	POSTER SESSION 1
16:00 16:30	COFFEE BREAK						
16:30 18:00	SESSION 7 Multidisciplinary Approach to the Treat- ment of Patients with Cleft Lip and Palate	SESSION 8 Behaviour Therapy in Anxious Patients	SESSION 9 Challenges and New Strategies in Paediatric Dentistry's Private Practice		ORAL SESSION 3	ORAL SESSION 4	POSTER SESSION 2

Organizers:



A Southern View for Children's Smiles

The 26th Congress of the International Association of Paediatric Dentistry

October 4-7, 2017 | Santiago, Chile



SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM IAPD CHILE 2017

FRIDAY 6 OCTOBER 2017							
TIME TABLE	AUDITORIUM 1	AUDITORIUM 2	AUDITORIUM 3	AUDITORIUM 4	AUDITORIUM 5	AUDITORIUM 6	AUDITORIUM 7
09:00 11:00	Keynote Lecture Dental Traumatology: Current and Future Strategies						
11:00 11:30	COFFEE BREAK						
11:30 13:00	SESSION 10 Early Orthodontics in Children: Case Selection and Treatment Consideration for Succes	SESSION 11 Pediatric Dentistry Education: Creating New Generation of Pediatric Dentist	SESSION 12 The importance of Social Sciences and Communication to Improve Oral Health Outcomes	SESSION 13 Conferences for Professors and Paediatric Dentistry Researchers	ORAL SESSION 5	ORAL SESSION 6	POSTER SESSION 3
13:00 14:00	LUNCH						
14:00 16:00	SESSION 14 Genetic and Oral Health	SESSION 15 Innovative approaches to Manage Children with Special Needs	SESSION 16 Molar - Incisor Hypo Mineralization (MIH): Current Evidence to Guide Treatment Protocols		ORAL SESSION 7	ORAL SESSION 8	POSTER SESSION 4
16:00 16:30	COFFEE BREAK						
16:30 18:00	SESSION 17 Orofacial Surgery and Implantology for Children and Adolescents	SESSION 18 Working for the Smile of Children with Special Needs	SESSION 19 Molar - Incisor Hypo Mineralization (MIH): Current Evidence to Guide Treatment Protocols:Treatment and Clinical Experience	SESSION 20 Conferences for Professors and Paediatric Dentistry Researchers	ORAL SESSION 9	ORAL SESSION 10	POSTER SESSION 5
20:00 22:30	GALA DINNER						

SATU	URDAY 7 OCTOBI	ER 2017					
TIME TABLE	AUDITORIUM 1	AUDITORIUM 2	AUDITORIUM 3	AUDITORIUM 4	AUDITORIUM 5	AUDITORIUM 6	AUDITORIUM 7
09:00 11:00	SESSION 21 Rehabilitation and Aesthetics: A Challenge to Paediatric Dentistry	SESSION 22 Bruxism in Children	SESSION 23 Ethical and Inclusive Practice		ORAL SESSION 11	ORAL SESSION 12	POSTER SESSION 6,7
11:00 11:30							
11:30 13:00	SESSION 24 Oral Medicine and Oral Pathology	SESSION 25 Orofacial Dental Imaging and Radiology for Diagnosis in Children	SESSION 26 Multidisciplinary Treatment in Syndromes and Medical Conditions		ORAL SESSION 13	ORAL SESSION 14	POSTER SESSION 8,9
13:00 14:30	LUNCH						
14:30 16:00	An Invitation From the South of the World for the Integration and Future Directions of Paediatric Dentistry. Perspectives From Around the World						
16:30 18:00	CLOSING CEREMONY						
20:00 24:00	FAREWELL PARTY						

TOPICS

CARIOLOGY / DENTAL TRAUMA / PAEDIATRIC DENTIST FROM AROUND THE WORLD	PREVENTIVE DENTISTRY
DENTAL ANXIETY AND BEHAVIORAL MANAGEMENT	DIAGNOSIS IMAGING
CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL HEALTH CARE NEEDS	ORAL MEDICINE, ORAL PATHOLOGY AND GENETIC
ORTHODONTICS / CRANEO FACIAL GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT	PAEDIATRIC DENTISTRY EDUCATION
DENTAL ANOMALIES	BASIC SCIENCES RESEARCH / CLINICAL RESEARCH
ORAL SURGERY AND IMPLANTOLOGY	SOCIAL SCIENCES
RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY	PRIVATE PRACTICE



